
 

Town of Denton 

2023 Holidays Observed   

(Office’s closed) 

New Year’s Day     Monday, January 2, 2023 

         

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday  Monday, January 16, 2023 

 

President’s Day     Monday, February 20, 2023 

 

Good Friday      Friday, April 7, 2023 

 

Memorial Day     Monday, May 29, 2023 

 

Juneteenth National Independence Day Monday, June 19, 2023 

 

Independence Day     Tuesday, July 4, 2023 

        

Labor Day      Monday, September 4, 2023 

 

Election Day     Tuesday, November 7, 2023 

 (Town Office open for Election’s only – 7:00 AM – 8:00 PM) 

Veteran’s Day     Friday, November 10, 2023 

        

Thanksgiving Day     Thursday, November 23, 2023 

 

Friday after Thanksgiving Day   Friday, November 24, 2023 

 

Christmas Day     Monday, December 25, 2023 

 

New Year’s Day     Monday, January 2, 2023 

 

**Office will also be closed on Monday, August 21, 2023 – Summerfest – Employees 

offset hours from working the festival. 


